
F R A N K L I N
T W P .

I N D E P E N D E N C E
T W P .

29 28

MONROE
CO.

Amherst

12
8th

Highway J46

Raccoon

County Rd J22

Amherst

W Lee St

W Line St

Co
un

ty 
Rd

 S2
6

E Main St

E Line St

Iowa Rd

Kirkwood

Cedar

County Rd J22

Garden

County Rd R52

10
th 

St 16
5th

South St

Birch

Newton

County Rd J54

16
5th

14
0th

10
5th

Liberty Rd

Clarke Decatur St

24
5th

 Av
e

18
0th

Vale

Howe

30
5th

 Av
e

95
th

Ohio

9th
 Av

e

Durant

Vale

E Marion St

5th St

Idaho

N 
5th

 S
t

45
th

County Rd J20

King

AmherstMa
in

St

Vale

85
th

E State St

Timber

22
0th

 Av
e

Cedar

300th Ave

Kaster Ave

Stromes St

75
th

Jubilee

18
0th

Garden

Raccoon

30
0th

 Av
e

Jewell

Ohio

26
5t h

Ave

Va
lle

y R
d

19
0th

20
5th

County Rd J46

N 
3rd

 St

W 3rd St

County Rd R52

W Main St

SP
ark

Av
e

W Main St

County Rd J46

Fremont

29
1s

t A
ve

County Rd J46

Jewell

25
th

Davis

12
0th

Garden

Payton

20
5th

175th St

50
0th

 Av
e

E 8th St

24
5th

Quail Run

22
0th

32
0th

 Av
e

County Rd J66

Guy Porter St

Idaho

15
th

22
0th

Filimore
Co

un
ty 

Rd
 S2

2

30
0th

 Av
e

County Rd J22 County Rd J22

Aurora

207th St

10
0th

Ce dar Rid ge Cedar

21
0th

Newton

93rd

Idaho

Filimore

Davis

Apricot St

15
0th

Winston St

33
0th

 Av
e

Vale

Davis

Ohio

410th St

E Monroe St

Davis

County Rd J46

W Maple St

Birch

Payton

N
3rd

St

Edison

E Main St

19
0th

Quail Run

90
th

Birch

Vale

Euclid

2nd Ave

County Rd J18
Timber

11
3th

Av
e

Newton

W Elm St

County Rd J16

17
0th

Linden Ave

County Rd J54

Terrace

King

474th St

20
5th

Newton

Ohio

Summit

60
th

Robin

Summit

Iowa Rd

Uniform

Jordon

Hull

Euclid

Spring St

County Rd J18

Liberty Rd

95
th

Co
un

ty 
Rd

 S
23

Edison

Birch

18
0th

Filimore

Watrous Ave

Jubilee

160th St

30
0th

 Av
e

ViNE

W Main St

220th

10
th

C o
un

ty
Rd

S5
6

35
th

Raccoon

33
0th

 Av
e

60
th

Young Ave

45
th

10
0th

40
th

439th St

16
5th

Birch

15
0th

Jewell

Cedar

Iowa

Howe

125th St

21
0th

17
0th

Garden

Birch

Granger

230th St

Filimore

31
0th

 Av
e

10
0th

 Av
e

Filimore

24
5th

Ro
bin

Linden Ave

Howe

County Rd J20

Ohio

17
0th

240th St

Popcorn Rd

King

Timber

Aspen

Popcorn Rd

Fillmore

Garden

Payton

County Rd J22 Terrace

Summit Rd

10
0th

Filimore

210th St

Filimore

Watrous

Cedar

33
0th

 Av
e

Popcorn Rd

600th St

Aurora

490th St

Ohio

10
0th

Timber

Watrous Ave

Linden Ave

18
5th

70
th

Filimore
Filimore

40
th

13
5th

12
5th

Lineville Rd

21
0th

33
0th

 Av
e

J 66

30
0th

 Av
e

35
th

32
0th

 Av
e

Highway J18

Watrous Ave

30
th

Uniform

Kirkwood

160th St

295th St

Watrous

Payton

277th St

Wel lsRd

Raccoon

11
0th

 St

140th St

Timber Rd

Aspen

25
0th

ViNE

19
0th

Euclid

Quincey

560th St

580th St

11
0th

Garden

Ohio

75
th

St

610th St

Quincey

24
0th

Jubilee
524th St

110th St

ViNE

590th St

Fremont

Garden

Howe

Quincey

Summit

Garden
Granger

Johnathan
C

reekRd

Linden Ave

32
0th

Av
e

Kirkwood

Newton Rd Newton

Jubilee

Raccoon

Davis

400th St

27
0th

 Av
e

35
th

Popcorn Rd

Durant

407th St

Lineville Rd

100th St

185th St

Iow
a R

d

410th St

Vale

410th St

Cedar

12
5th

22
5th

12
0th

 Av
e

Popcorn Rd

Amherst

14
0th

23
5th

Trl

Lineville Rd

10
8th

 Av
e

270th St

Jewell

Watrous

Utah

410th St

Kirkwood

295
th St

410th St

13
5th

13
5th

N 
Ea

st 
St

55
th

16
0th

95
th

95
th

22
5th

11
5th

22
0th

65
th

County Rd J66

33
0th

 Av
e

18
5th

Co
un

ty 
Rd

 S6
0

20
0th

Granger

10
th 

St

13
5th

Co
un

ty 
Rd

 S2
6

Co
un

ty
Rd

S 4
0

14
0th

20
0th

12
8th

45
th

W o
od

lan
d

Av
e

80
th

19
0th

25
th

32
0th

 Av
e

10
0th

 Av
e

N 
Oh

io 
St

25
th

Count y Rd R58

24
5th

40
th

50
th

County Rd J46

90
th

15
th

15
th

24
0th

34
0th

 Av
e

11
5th

11
0th

50
th

50
th

25
th

Co
un

t y
Rd

S5
6

12
0th55

th

15th

12
5th

12
0th

20
0th

60
th

County Rd S56

23
5th

Edison

23
0th

Watrous

Co
un

ty
Rd

R6
2

16
0th

20
5th

Woodland
Rd

16
5th

Summit

18
0th

60
th

28
0th

 Av
e

Co
unt

y R
d S

22

18
0th

12
0th 23
0th

25
0th

W o
od

la n
d

Av
e

31
0th

 Av
e

12
0th

County RdR72

Co
un

ty 
Rd

 R
72

10
2n

d 
Av

e

70
th

85
th

Howe

13
5th

10
0th

 Av
e

60
th30
th

1 20th

Terrace

13
0th

Av
e

20
0th

70
th

15
th

220 th

22
0th

10
5th

Co
un

ty 
Rd

 R
58

15
5th

65
th

17
0th

18
0th

300th St

23
5th

10
5th

 Av
e

24
0th

24
0th

17
5th

13
5th

50
th

10
5th

15
0th

10
0th

11
0th

15
0th

15
0th

Uniform

13
5th

12
5th

21
0th

24
0th

50
th

18
0th

70
th

22
5th

16
0th

70
th

35
th 

St

Yu
ko

n R
d

Wo
od

lan
d A

ve

10
0th

 Av
e

Uniform

10
2n

d A
ve

12
0th

S5
6

95
th

12
8th

33
0th

 Av
e

10
2n

d A
ve

12
0th

C E N T R A L
D E C A T U R

C H A R I T O N

M O R M O N
T R A I L

S E Y M O U R

26 25 30 29 28 27 26 28 2725 27 26 30 29 29 28252830 25 3029 27 263026 25

32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 32 3331 32 33 34 35 31 3136 33 34 3534 35 36 36

5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 5 44 3 4 36 5 62 1 3 22 11 6

8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 1011 9 7 81112 8 9 8 97 12 712 71010 11 1211

17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 18 1714 16 1513 14 18 17 17 1618 1516 1313 1815 14 14 13

20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 20 2123 1919 20 222421 2324 1922 23 24

29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 28 2725 2930 28 2726 30 2929 28 262530 3025 27 26 25

32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 32 3331 3436 33 343235 313631 32 33 35 363536 34 31

5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 4 351 26 6 5 5 4 61 4 3 3 2 12 1 6

8 12 7 8 99 10 11 10 11 7 8 9 1012 7 8 9 10 7 811 12 11 12 9 710 11 12

13 1817 16 15 14 17 16 15 14 18 17 1613 15 14 17 161813 15 18 17 1815 1414 13 1316

24 1920 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 19 2024 21 22 19 20 20 2123 21 22 19 22 2324 23 1924 24

29 28 27 25 3026 29 28 27 26 30 2925 28 2728 27 27 2630 29 29 283025 2626 3025 25

32 34 3533 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 32 3333 3434 33 34 35 3636 31 3535 31 32 3136

5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 4 3 651 6 22 1 6 5 4 2 13

8 7 89 10 9 101211 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 9 1012 87 7 8 10 11 1211 12 9 7

17 16 15 18 17 161314 15 14 13 17 1618 15 14 16 1518 1713 14 14 1316 1513 18 1817

20 21 22 19 20 2123 24 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 21 2220 22 23 2419 20 2123 24 19

29 28 27 29 28 273026 25 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 27 2626 30 29 28 25 3025

32 33 34 32 3335 3136 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 36 3135 32 33 34 34 35 3135 3631 32 3336

5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 6 5 41 3 1 62 26 5 4 31

8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 7109 1211 12 87

17 16 14 1315 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 1416 1815 1313 18 1714

20 21 23 2422 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 24 1923 20 21 21 2222 2324 19 24 192023

29 28 26 25 3027 27 26

M O N R O E
T W P .H O W A R D

T W P .
C L I N T O N

T W P .
G R A N D
R I V E R
T W P .

M O R G A N
T W P .

L I N C O L N
T W P .

W A L N U T
T W P .

J A C K S O N
T W P .W A R R E N

T W P .
J E F F E R S O N

T W P .W O O D L A N D
T W P .

J O H N S
T W P .

S O U T H
F O R K  T W P .

C O R Y D O N
T W P .B E N T O N

T W P .
C L A Y
T W P .

H I G H
P O I N T
T W P .

W R I G H T
T W P .U N I O N

T W P .W A S H I N G T O N
T W P .R I C H M A N

T W P .
G A R D E N

G R O V E  T W P .

J A C K S O N
T W P .

W A S H I N G T O N
T W P .

B E N T O N
T W P .

W A R R E N
T W P .

U N I O N
T W P .F R A N K L I N

T W P .

Chariton Riv

Chariton Riv

Sou
th Fork

Chariton Riv

Chariton Riv

W A Y N E

DECATUR CO.
CLARKE CO.

DE
CA

TU
R 

CO
.

WA
YN

E
CO

.

DECATUR CO.

WA
YN

E 
CO

.
AP

PA
NO

OS
E 

CO
.

WAYNE CO.
LUCAS CO.

WAYNE CO.

IJR69

£¤65

£¤65

¬«14

¬«40

¬«55

¬«2

¬«S26

¬«2

¬«204

¬«S60

Dick Crk

Jackson
Crk

Sand Crk

W ForkLocust Crk

Jonathan Crk

Loc
ust

Crk

W
For

k
Me

dic
ine

Cr
k

Rathburn
Reservoir

Weldo
n Riv

S Fork Chariton Riv

Middle Fork

Medicine Crk

Litt
le

Mu
ddy

Crk

NinemileCrk

W Fork
Medicine Crk

LostBr

Catfish Br

We
ldo

n
Riv

Lic
k B

r

W Jackson
Crk

EF
ork

M e
dic

ine
Cr

k

Rathburn
Reservoir

Shoal
Crk

Elm
 Br

BrushCrk

Mormon
Pool

Walnut
Crk

E ForkMedicine Crk

W LocustCrk

WildcatCrk

Hunter
Crk

Rathbun
Reservoir

We
ldo

n
Cr

k

Jordan
Crk

CharitonRiv

Goodwater
Crk

Rat
hbu

n
Res

erv
oir

Mo
rm

on
Poo

l

Walker Br

Locust
CrkTurkey

Crk

Rathbun

Reservoir

Irw
in Crk

Jackson Crk

S Fork
Walker Br

Caleb Crk

Rathbun
Reservoir

CarlsCrk

Ste
el C

rk

Brush Crk

Middle Fork

Medicine Crk

Brush
Crk

Crow Crk

Kno
x

8 Crk

Sugar
Crk

Lic
k B

r

LocustCrk

Turkey
Run

Walnut
Crk

CooperCrk

Little
Medicine Crk

Ra
t hb

urn
Re

s er
voi

r

Ha
mil

ton

Crk

Goodwater
Crk

Hog Crk

Rat
hbu

n
Res

erv
oir

West Fork

Locu
st Crk

Wolf Crk Wolf
Crk Rathbun

Lake

Rathbun
Reservoir

Rathbun
Reservoir

Corydon
Lake

Rathbun
Lake

Allerton

Clio

Seymour

Humeston

Lineville

Corydon

Garden
Grove

Millerton

Promise
City

Le Roy

WAYNE ¨
0 2 41 Miles

The school district boundaries shown on this map were developed through
the Iowa Department of Education and are a product of the 2015-2016
School District Review Program (SDRP) effort through the U.S. Census
Bureau. District boundaries were compiled from locally derived GIS data
and written legal descriptions where available, and the resulting dataset
was used in applying adjustments to the Census Unified School District
geography.  If the district boundary represented in this map has an error,
please contact the Iowa Department of Education immediately or email
jodi.flory@iowa.gov.  The Department makes no warranty of the accuracy
of the information represented herein.  
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